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Jun 01, 2014 thru Jun 30, 2014
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 439.90) 11798 A/P Check06/02/2014  American Express $ 439.90865-36-6399.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 2,039.90) 11799 A/P Check06/02/2014  City Of Cleburne $ 1,600.00865-36-6269.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 2,222.40) 11800 A/P Check06/02/2014  Katie Cunningham $ 182.50865-36-6412.55-107-4-11-P-00/EXP
 ($ 2,281.80) 11801 A/P Check06/02/2014  NASSP $ 59.40865-36-6399.NH-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 2,283.74) 15726 W/T W/D06/02/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 1.94- Splits -
 ($ 2,270.09) 2147 Deposit06/02/2014  SMITH RAINBOW KIDS $ 13.65865-00-5753.11-041-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 2,220.09) 2148 Deposit06/02/2014  SMITH NJHS DUES $ 50.00865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 2,166.03) 2172 Deposit06/02/2014  Popcorn Sales $ 54.06865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 3,245.13) 11802 A/P Check06/04/2014  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 1,079.10- Splits -
 ($ 3,245.13) 11803 A/P Check06/04/2014   - VOID - A Little Ben's Floral & Framing $ 245.00
 ($ 3,245.13) 11804 A/P Check06/04/2014   - VOID - CISD Transportation $ 143.56
 ($ 3,245.13) 11805 A/P Check06/04/2014   - VOID - Lil Mac's $ 120.00
 ($ 3,245.13) 11806 A/P Check06/04/2014   - VOID - Shannon Yarbrough $ 130.54
 ($ 2,045.13) 2149 Deposit06/04/2014  SKILLS $ 1,200.00865-00-5753.24-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 1,883.13) 2150 Deposit06/04/2014  FCCLA CANDY SALES $ 162.00865-00-5753.3F-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 706.13) 2151 Deposit06/04/2014  SKILLS FUNDRAISER $ 1,177.00865-00-5753.24-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 7,178.87 2153 Deposit06/04/2014  SENIOR TRIP SIX FLAGS $ 7,885.00865-00-5753.1S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 7,958.87 2155 Deposit06/04/2014  LEADERSHIP CAMP $ 780.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 8,335.87 2156 Deposit06/04/2014  SENIOR SHIRTS $ 377.00865-00-5753.1S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 8,338.87 2157 Deposit06/04/2014  NATIONAL DUES $ 3.00865-00-5753.5F-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 8,093.87 11810 A/P Check06/05/2014  A Little Ben's Floral & Framing $ 245.00865-36-6399.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 7,950.31 11811 A/P Check06/05/2014  CISD Transportation $ 143.56865-36-6412.55-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 7,830.31 11812 A/P Check06/05/2014  Lil Mac's $ 120.00865-36-6399.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 7,699.77 11813 A/P Check06/05/2014  Shannon Yarbrough $ 130.54865-36-6399.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 5,970.77 11814 A/P Check06/06/2014  Awards by Mastercraft $ 1,729.00865-36-6499.3B-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 5,970.77 11815 A/P Check06/06/2014   - VOID - Skills USA $ 1,100.00
 $ 5,970.77 11816 A/P Check06/06/2014   - VOID - Skills USA $ 2,600.00

$ 5,919.32 11817 A/P Check06/06/2014  TAFE-Texas Assoc of Future Educators $ 51.45865-36-6499.1T-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 6,639.32 2154 Deposit06/06/2014  SMITH STUDENT COUNCIL $ 720.00865-00-5753.55-041-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 6,539.32 2166 Withdrawal06/06/2014  NSF-S.Mitchell-CHS Prom Tickets $ 100.00865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 4,654.32 JE 786 Withdrawal06/06/2014  Clear Due to 461 From 865 $ 1,885.00- Splits -
 $ 4,814.32 JE 788 Deposit06/06/2014  Clear Due to 865 from 461 $ 160.00- Splits -
 $ 4,999.32 2159 Deposit06/09/2014  SENIOR FIELD TRIP SIX FLAGS $ 185.00865-00-5753.1S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 5,502.32 2160 Deposit06/09/2014  SENIOR SHIRTS $ 503.00865-00-5753.1S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 5,518.32 2161 Deposit06/09/2014  SENIOR SHIRTS $ 16.00865-00-5753.1S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 6,088.32 2162 Deposit06/09/2014  NATIONAL CONVENTION SKILLS $ 570.00865-00-5753.24-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 6,348.32 2163 Deposit06/09/2014  STUDENT COUNCIL CAMP $ 260.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 6,362.32 2164 Deposit06/09/2014  REFUND PASTA FINA $ 14.00865-36-6499.6S-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
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 $ 6,384.32 2165 Deposit06/09/2014  NHS STATE $ 22.00865-00-5753.1N-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 6,268.89 11818 A/P Check06/10/2014  CISD Transportation $ 115.43865-36-6412.55-107-4-11-P-00/EXP
 $ 5,566.39 11819 A/P Check06/10/2014  Skills USA $ 702.50865-36-6411.24-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 3,458.89 11820 A/P Check06/10/2014  Skills USA $ 2,107.50865-36-6412.24-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 2,758.89 11821 A/P Check06/11/2014  Aurelia Sauceda $ 700.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 226.85 11822 A/P Check06/17/2014  Home Depot Credit Services $ 2,532.04- Splits -
 ($ 153.84) 11823 A/P Check06/17/2014  Lowes Business Account $ 380.69865-36-6399.7S-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 $ 1,346.16 2167 Deposit06/18/2014  PROM TICKETS $ 1,500.00865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,406.16 2168 Deposit06/18/2014  NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY DUES $ 60.00865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,428.16 2169 Deposit06/18/2014  NHS $ 22.00865-00-5753.1N-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,688.16 2170 Deposit06/18/2014  LEADERSHIP CAMP STUDENT COUNCIL $ 260.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
 $ 1,988.16 2171 Deposit06/19/2014  DONATION CBSA $ 300.00865-00-5753.3S-001-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,905.16 11824 A/P Check06/24/2014  National FFA Organization $ 83.00865-36-6499.2F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 5,725.84) 11825 A/P Check06/24/2014  Six Flags Over Texas $ 7,631.00865-36-6412.1S-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 6,075.84) 11826 A/P Check06/24/2014  Debbie Walters $ 350.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 7,912.08) 11827 A/P Check06/24/2014  American Express $ 1,836.24- Splits -
 ($ 8,007.70) 15759 W/T W/D06/24/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 95.62- Splits -

($ 9,607.70) 11828 A/P Check06/30/2014  Kara Mead $ 1,600.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 9,577.87) JE 872 Deposit06/30/2014  Bank Interest Income June 2014 $ 29.83- Splits -

$ 16,323.54 $ 25,901.41 ($ 9,577.87)Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank
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 ($ 5,243.43) 2663 A/P Check06/02/2014  Oncor Electric Delivery $ 5,243.43616-51-6619.MA-041-4-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 11,576.68) 2664 A/P Check06/06/2014  BMA Architects $ 6,333.25616-51-6219.MA-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 18,712.68) 2665 A/P Check06/06/2014  Wenger Corporation $ 7,136.00616-11-6639.CO-001-4-11-Q-00/EXP
 $ 56,287.32 108 Deposit06/09/2014  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS $ 75,000.00616-00-1101.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
 $ 11,287.32 JE 789 Withdrawal06/09/2014  Clear Due to 616 from 199 $ 45,000.00- Splits -
 $ 10,787.32 2666 A/P Check06/11/2014  Childress Engineers $ 500.00616-51-6219.MA-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 3,583.30) 2667 A/P Check06/11/2014  Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas $ 14,370.62616-52-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 44,955.13) 2668 A/P Check06/11/2014  Mart, Inc. $ 41,371.83616-81-6629.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 9,955.13) 109 Deposit06/12/2014  Loan from General $ 35,000.00616-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
 $ 240,044.87 110 Deposit06/17/2014  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS $ 250,000.00616-00-1101.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L

$ 139,997.87 2669 A/P Check06/17/2014  Longhorn Bus Sales $ 100,047.00616-34-6631.TR-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
 $ 104,997.87 JE 825 Withdrawal06/17/2014  Clear Due to 616 from 199-payback loan $ 35,000.00- Splits -

$ 103,832.87 2670 A/P Check06/30/2014  Groves Electrical Service, Inc. $ 1,165.00616-51-6249.MA-999-4-99-A-03/EXP
 $ 103,859.53 JE 872 Deposit06/30/2014  Bank Interest Income June 2014 $ 26.66- Splits -

$ 360,026.66 $ 256,167.13 $ 103,859.53Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank
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 ($ 19,606.59) 15724 W/T W/D06/02/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 19,606.59- Splits -
 ($ 20,079.23) 18330 A/P Check06/02/2014  American Express $ 472.64- Splits -
 ($ 20,355.20) 18331 A/P Check06/02/2014  Janett Blair $ 275.97- Splits -
 ($ 23,294.60) 18332 A/P Check06/02/2014  Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. $ 2,939.40- Splits -
 ($ 23,674.15) 18333 A/P Check06/02/2014  Live Oak Media $ 379.55- Splits -
 ($ 24,185.05) 18334 A/P Check06/02/2014  Wilmer Romero $ 510.90- Splits -
 ($ 24,331.35) 18335 A/P Check06/02/2014  Georgann Storm $ 146.30- Splits -
 ($ 26,978.86) 18336 A/P Check06/02/2014  Super Duper Publications $ 2,647.51- Splits -
 ($ 27,198.86) 18337 A/P Check06/02/2014  Texas School Administrators' Legal Digest $ 220.00- Splits -
 ($ 27,325.97) JE 767 Withdrawal06/02/2014  Clear Due to General-Bank Interest Income May 201 $ 127.11- Splits -
 ($ 27,370.86) 1057 Withdrawal06/03/2014  Payback Loan to General $ 44.89211-00-2171.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
 ($ 377,370.86) JE 768 Withdrawal06/03/2014  Cash Transfer to Clear Portion Due to 199 From 211 $ 350,000.00- Splits -
 ($ 377,275.77) JE 770 Deposit06/03/2014  Clear Due to 199 Due from 255 $ 95.09- Splits -
 ($ 377,650.14) 18338 A/P Check06/04/2014  AT & T Mobility $ 374.37381-11-6299.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
 ($ 377,675.23) 18339 A/P Check06/04/2014  CISD General Fund $ 25.09220-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
 ($ 378,046.36) 18340 A/P Check06/04/2014  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 371.13- Splits -
 ($ 378,174.78) 18341 A/P Check06/04/2014  Barbara Yoder $ 128.42220-21-6411.EL-999-4-99-T-00/EXP
 ($ 378,451.53) 18342 A/P Check06/04/2014  Casey Barnes $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 378,727.50) 18343 A/P Check06/04/2014  Sharon Alyce Bell $ 275.97- Splits -
 ($ 379,007.50) 18344 A/P Check06/04/2014  CISD Transportation $ 280.00220-13-6411.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
 ($ 379,284.25) 18345 A/P Check06/04/2014  Brian Edmonds $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 379,524.25) 18346 A/P Check06/04/2014  Jane Flynn $ 240.00255-13-6411.00-999-4-24-A-00/EXP
 ($ 379,990.69) 18347 A/P Check06/04/2014  Jane Flynn $ 466.44- Splits -
 ($ 380,090.69) 18348 A/P Check06/04/2014  Mary Kay J. Giesecke $ 100.00- Splits -
 ($ 380,367.44) 18349 A/P Check06/04/2014  Tanya Hart $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 380,644.19) 18350 A/P Check06/04/2014  Deana Headrick $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 380,920.94) 18352 A/P Check06/04/2014  Rhonda Roberts $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 381,197.69) 18355 A/P Check06/04/2014  Kimberly Meland $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 381,229.05) 18356 A/P Check06/04/2014  Lisa Morales $ 31.36225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
 ($ 381,695.49) 18357 A/P Check06/04/2014  Brad Morgan $ 466.44- Splits -
 ($ 381,720.31) 18358 A/P Check06/04/2014  Brandi Nunn $ 24.82225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
 ($ 381,997.06) 18359 A/P Check06/04/2014  Amanda Pence $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 383,736.70) 18360 A/P Check06/04/2014  Scholastic, Inc. $ 1,739.64- Splits -
 ($ 384,013.45) 18361 A/P Check06/04/2014  Erika Solis $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 384,290.20) 18363 A/P Check06/04/2014  Stephanie Woodward $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 383,954.95) JE 772 Deposit06/04/2014  Clear Due to 263 Due From 199 $ 335.25- Splits -
 ($ 384,231.70) 18351 A/P Check06/05/2014  Rosalina Jones $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 384,346.20) 18353 A/P Check06/05/2014  Love & Logic Institute $ 114.50- Splits -
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 ($ 384,958.96) 18354 A/P Check06/05/2014  Matthews Office City $ 612.76- Splits -
 ($ 385,235.71) 18362 A/P Check06/05/2014  Leslie Spillman $ 276.75- Splits -

($ 385,610.71) 18364 A/P Check06/05/2014  World Education $ 375.00- Splits -
 ($ 392,055.54) JE 781 Withdrawal06/05/2014  Clear DUe to 199 Due From 381 $ 6,444.83- Splits -
 ($ 392,030.20) JE 782 Deposit06/05/2014  Clear Due to 381 Due From 199 $ 25.34- Splits -
 ($ 396,080.20) 18365 A/P Check06/06/2014  American Reading Company $ 4,050.00211-11-6399.00-699-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 396,447.21) 18366 A/P Check06/06/2014  Matthews Office City $ 367.01- Splits -
 ($ 396,723.96) 18367 A/P Check06/06/2014  Paula Owenby $ 276.75- Splits -
 ($ 398,098.11) 18368 A/P Check06/06/2014  Sage Publications $ 1,374.15- Splits -
 ($ 398,597.61) JE 787 Withdrawal06/06/2014  Clear Due to 199 Due from 223 $ 499.50- Splits -
 ($ 414,808.85) JE 792 Withdrawal06/06/2014  Clear Due to 199 Due From 404 $ 16,211.24- Splits -
 ($ 424,715.44) 15741 W/T W/D06/09/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 9,906.59- Splits -
 ($ 425,317.44) 18369 A/P Check06/09/2014  Bill Allen $ 602.00- Splits -
 ($ 425,362.46) 18370 A/P Check06/09/2014  George Alvarez del Castillo $ 45.02220-11-6411.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
 ($ 439,574.71) 18371 A/P Check06/09/2014  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 14,212.25- Splits -
 ($ 440,049.71) 18372 A/P Check06/09/2014  University Of Texas At Arlington $ 475.00397-13-6411.00-001-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 440,165.92) 18373 A/P Check06/09/2014  Xerox Corp. $ 116.21220-11-6269.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
 ($ 441,404.42) 18374 A/P Check06/10/2014  Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services $ 1,238.50- Splits -
 ($ 442,034.42) 18375 A/P Check06/10/2014  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 630.00- Splits -
 ($ 444,404.40) JE 796 Withdrawal06/10/2014  T&E May 2014 - Cash Transfer $ 2,369.98- Splits -
 ($ 378,309.20) JE 799 Deposit06/10/2014  Clear Due To 220 From 199 $ 66,095.20- Splits -
 ($ 405,909.20) 18376 A/P Check06/11/2014  Seidlitz Education $ 27,600.00- Splits -
 ($ 335,880.32) JE 804 Deposit06/11/2014  Textbook & Kindergarten Materials Rev - Cash Trans $ 70,028.88- Splits -
 ($ 330,975.19) JE 809 Deposit06/12/2014  Clear Due to 410 Due From 199 $ 4,905.13- Splits -
 ($ 330,975.33) JE 812 Withdrawal06/12/2014  Clear Due to 199 Due From 225 $ 0.14- Splits -
 ($ 331,063.90) 18377 A/P Check06/17/2014  Darrell Boedeker $ 88.57211-23-6411.00-041-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 332,093.50) 18378 A/P Check06/17/2014  Heinemann $ 1,029.60- Splits -

($ 432,940.50) 18379 A/P Check06/17/2014  Longhorn Bus Sales $ 100,847.00- Splits -
 ($ 433,440.50) 18380 A/P Check06/17/2014  Texas Christian University $ 500.00397-13-6411.00-001-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 435,217.00) 18381 A/P Check06/17/2014  Writing Academy $ 1,776.50- Splits -
 ($ 435,757.62) 18382 A/P Check06/17/2014  Home Depot Credit Services $ 540.62- Splits -

($ 436,029.16) 18383 A/P Check06/18/2014  Airemy Caudle $ 271.54- Splits -
 ($ 436,554.44) 18384 A/P Check06/18/2014  Kathy Ferrell $ 525.28- Splits -
 ($ 436,652.36) 18385 A/P Check06/18/2014  Shannon Lisenbe $ 97.92211-23-6411.00-103-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 437,143.76) 18386 A/P Check06/18/2014  Jacque Morris $ 491.40- Splits -

($ 438,575.76) 18387 A/P Check06/18/2014  Staff Development For Educators $ 1,432.00- Splits -
 ($ 438,846.14) 18388 A/P Check06/18/2014  Rose Tarin $ 270.38- Splits -
 ($ 438,996.56) 18389 A/P Check06/18/2014  Toshiba Financial Services $ 150.42220-11-6269.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
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 ($ 438,988.40) 1058 Deposit06/19/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE JANET BLAIR $ 8.16211-23-6411.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 438,945.76) 1059 Deposit06/19/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE JANET BLAIR $ 42.64211-23-6411.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 438,851.61) 1060 Deposit06/19/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE BILL ALLEN $ 94.15211-23-6411.00-041-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 438,797.74) 1061 Deposit06/19/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE S. ALYCE BELL $ 53.87211-23-6411.00-104-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 636,603.90) 15757 W/T W/D06/24/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 197,806.16- Splits -
 ($ 636,782.90) 18390 A/P Check06/24/2014  CISD Transportation $ 179.00211-23-6411.00-041-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 636,996.90) 18391 A/P Check06/24/2014  CISD Transportation $ 214.00255-21-6411.00-999-4-24-A-00/EXP

($ 638,796.90) 18392 A/P Check06/24/2014  Computer Automation Systems, Inc. $ 1,800.00- Splits -
($ 642,325.70) 18393 A/P Check06/24/2014  Jarrett Publishing Co. $ 3,528.80- Splits -
($ 645,641.60) 18394 A/P Check06/24/2014  McGraw-Hill School Education $ 3,315.90410-11-6321.00-001-4-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 645,915.35) 18395 A/P Check06/24/2014  New Readers Press $ 273.75220-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
($ 652,867.07) 18396 A/P Check06/24/2014  Pyramid Educational Consultants, Inc. $ 6,951.72- Splits -
($ 652,879.58) 18397 A/P Check06/24/2014  Georgann Storm $ 12.51255-23-6411.00-002-4-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 659,056.08) 18398 A/P Check06/24/2014  Writing Academy $ 6,176.50- Splits -

 ($ 658,912.30) 1063 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE WILMER RAMERO $ 143.78211-23-6411.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 658,907.35) 1064 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE WILMER RAMERO $ 4.95211-23-6411.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 658,885.38) 1065 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE CASEY BARNES $ 21.97255-13-6411.00-041-4-24-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 658,780.43) 1066 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE ROSALINA JONES $ 104.95255-13-6411.00-109-4-24-B-00/EXP
 ($ 658,753.31) 1067 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE ERICA SALIS $ 27.12255-13-6411.00-104-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 658,730.67) 1068 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCEBRIAN EDMONDS $ 22.64255-13-6411.00-103-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 658,661.54) 1069 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE LESLIE SPILLMAN $ 69.13255-13-6411.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 658,613.55) 1070 Deposit06/26/2014  TRAVEL ADVANCE KIM MELAND $ 47.99255-13-6411.00-104-4-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 623,613.55) JE 841 Deposit06/26/2014  Loan To Federal-211-From General $ 35,000.00- Splits -

($ 623,686.15) 18399 A/P Check06/30/2014  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 72.60- Splits -
($ 623,763.43) 18400 A/P Check06/30/2014  Rhonda Lawrence $ 77.28255-13-6411.00-109-4-24-B-00/EXP
($ 623,973.43) 18401 A/P Check06/30/2014  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 210.00- Splits -
($ 624,400.27) 18402 A/P Check06/30/2014  Lisa Phipps $ 426.84- Splits -
($ 629,421.52) 18403 A/P Check06/30/2014  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 5,021.25- Splits -
($ 629,441.32) 18405 A/P Check06/30/2014  CISD General Fund $ 19.80220-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
($ 629,557.53) 18406 A/P Check06/30/2014  Xerox Corp. $ 116.21220-11-6269.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP

 ($ 619,557.53) JE 843 Deposit06/30/2014  Loan to Federal 211 From General 199 $ 10,000.00- Splits -
 ($ 619,505.14) JE 872 Deposit06/30/2014  Bank Interest Income June 2014 $ 52.39- Splits -

$ 187,178.63 $ 806,683.77 ($ 619,505.14)Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank
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Jun 01, 2014 thru Jun 30, 2014
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 111.31 10427 Deposit06/02/2014  MARTI 103 $ 111.31- Splits -
$ 237.86 10428 Deposit06/02/2014  COLEMAN 102 $ 126.55- Splits -
$ 358.30 10429 Deposit06/02/2014  COOKE 109 $ 120.44- Splits -

$ 1,349.60 10430 Deposit06/02/2014  CHS 001 $ 991.30- Splits -
$ 1,628.30 10431 Deposit06/02/2014  SMITH 041 $ 278.70- Splits -
$ 1,692.35 10432 Deposit06/02/2014  ADAMS 101 $ 64.05- Splits -
$ 1,765.50 10433 Deposit06/02/2014  SANTE FE 111 $ 73.15- Splits -
$ 2,057.75 10434 Deposit06/02/2014  WHEAT 107 $ 292.25- Splits -
$ 2,860.40 10435 Deposit06/02/2014  IRVING 104 $ 802.65- Splits -
$ 2,982.70 10436 Deposit06/02/2014  GERARD 108 $ 122.30- Splits -

($ 11,556.74) 15728 W/T W/D06/02/2014  Cleburne Independent School District $ 14,539.44- Splits -
($ 11,465.33) 10437 Deposit06/03/2014  MARTI 103 $ 91.41- Splits -
($ 11,345.24) 10438 Deposit06/03/2014  COLEMAN 102 $ 120.09- Splits -
($ 11,244.74) 10439 Deposit06/03/2014  COOKE 109 $ 100.50- Splits -
($ 10,442.64) 10440 Deposit06/03/2014  CHS 001 $ 802.10- Splits -
($ 10,333.09) 10441 Deposit06/03/2014  ADAMS 101 $ 109.55- Splits -
($ 10,134.09) 10442 Deposit06/03/2014  SMITH 041 $ 199.00- Splits -
($ 10,046.07) 10443 Deposit06/03/2014  GERARD 108 $ 88.02- Splits -

($ 9,939.36) 10444 Deposit06/03/2014  SANTE FE 111 $ 106.71- Splits -
($ 9,645.06) 10445 Deposit06/03/2014  WHEAT 107 $ 294.30- Splits -
($ 9,566.31) 10446 Deposit06/04/2014  MARTI 103 $ 78.75- Splits -
($ 9,436.59) 10447 Deposit06/04/2014  COLEMAN 102 $ 129.72- Splits -
($ 9,382.52) 10448 Deposit06/04/2014  SANTE FE 111 $ 54.07- Splits -
($ 8,722.37) 10449 Deposit06/04/2014  CHS 001 $ 660.15- Splits -
($ 8,639.07) 10450 Deposit06/04/2014  COOKE 109 $ 83.30- Splits -
($ 8,452.17) 10451 Deposit06/04/2014  ADAMS $ 186.90- Splits -
($ 8,346.02) 10452 Deposit06/04/2014  SMITH 041 $ 106.15- Splits -
($ 8,225.02) 10453 Deposit06/04/2014  GERARD 108 $ 121.00- Splits -
($ 8,027.67) 10454 Deposit06/04/2014  WHEAT 107 $ 197.35- Splits -
($ 7,934.92) 10455 Deposit06/04/2014  IRVING 104 $ 92.75- Splits -
